
B.—No. Ik. 6 lI.—E STIMATES FOR THE

CLASS II.—PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item. 1867-S.
General Charges—continued.

40
41

Pbdtteb or Postage Stamps
Assistant

£ s. d.
275 0 0
80 0 0

Total—Vote S—Executive Departments 10,236 7 0

1
a
3
I-

Stamp Department—
Secretary and Deputy Commissioner
Accountant ...
Stamper
Messenger ...

150 0
225 0
100 0
109 16

0
0
0
0

Total—Vote 9—Stamp Office 584 16 0

1
a
::
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
II
12
L3

Printing Department—
Government Printer
Overseer
Sub-overseer
Reader
Compositors (eleven at £156 10s.) ...
Pressmen (one at £165, one at £156 10s., one at £125, and one at £90)
Machinist
Engine Driver
Boys (two at £S2, one at £50, one at £40, two at £3G, two at £30) ...
Extra Assistance during Session of Assembly
Expenses of Parliamentary Printing
Type, Printing Machine and Material
Contingencies, Overtime, &c.

350 0
220 0
180 0
165 0

1,721 10
536 10
156 0
156 0
436 0
500 0
550 0
600 0
600 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total—Vote 10—Printing Department 6,171 0 0

1

s
4
5
6
7
s

Geological Survey Department—
Director
Clerk
Draftsman, &c.
Laboratory Assistant
Messengerand Museum Assistant ...
Field Expenses, &c.
Laboratory ...
Contingencies

800
300
300
300
150

1,000
50

500

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total—Vote 11—Geological Survey Department 3,400 0 0

TOTAL, GENERAL CHARGES 33,006 17 0

Provincial Charges.

1
"2
8

Treasury—■
Auckland—

Paymaster ...
Clerk
Clerk

400
250
200

0
0
0

0
0
0

Total, Auckland 850 0 0

1
5

Taranaki—■

Paymaster (Collector of Customs) ...
Clerk (July 1 to October 31) 50 0 0

Total,Taranaki 50 0 0

6
7

Smoke's Bay—
Paymaster (Collector of Customs) ...
Clerk 150 0 0

Total, Hawke'sBay 150 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

