CLASS II.—PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS—continued.

m.	General	Charges	—continued					1867-8	3.	
								£	8.	
o l	PRINTER OF POS	TAGE STAM	PS					$\overset{\infty}{275}$		
1	Assistant	•••	•••		•••	•••		80	ŏ	
	m _o	m. T. Wamm	: 8—Execu					10.000		
	10	TAL V OTE	8-EXECU	TIVE DEPA	RTMENTS	•••		10,236	7	_
- 1	STAMP DEPARTM		Commission					150	Λ	
	Secretary an		Commission		•••	•…	•••]	$\begin{array}{c} 150 \\ 225 \end{array}$	0	
3	Accountant Stamper		•••	•••	•••	•••		100	ő	
į	Messenger	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		109		
	messenger	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	-		10	
	\mathbf{T}_{0}	TAL—VOTE	9—Ѕтамр	OFFICE	•••	•••		584	16	
- 1	PRINTING DEPAR									
L	Government	t Printer			•••	•••		350	0	
1		•••	•••		•••	•••		220	0	
3	Sub-oversee:	r	• • •	• • •	•••	• • •		180	0	
				···	•••	•••		165	0	
	Compositors						3000	1,721		
				-		, and one at £	1	536		
3	Machinist		•••	•••	•••	•••		156 156	0	
	Engine Driv			 e at £40 tv	 zo at £36	 two at £30)	•••	436	0	
,	Extra Assis	tance durin	at 200, on	f Assembly		, two at 200)	• • •	500	ŏ	
	Expenses of	Parliamen	tary Printi	nor		•••	•••	550	ŏ	
	Type, Print	ing Machin	e and Mate	rial	•••	•••	•••	600	ő	
	Contingenci				•••	•••		600	ŏ	
	_					•••				•
	To	TAL—VOTE	: 10—Prin	ring Depai	RTMENT	•••		6,171	0	
	GEOLOGICAL SUI	RVEY DEPA	RTMENT-							
	Director	•••		•••	•••	•••		800	0	
}	Clerk		•••		•••	•••		300	0	
1	Draftsman,		• • •	•••	•••	•••		300	0	
:	Laboratory			•••	•••	•••	•••	300	0	
	Messenger a	ina Museui	n Assistant		•••	•••		150	0	
	Field Exper	ises, ac.			•••	•••		1,000	0	
3	Laboratory Contingenci	es	•••	•••	•••	•••		50 500	0	
	_						-			
	Total—Vote 11—Geological Survey Department						=	3,400	0	
		TOTAL,	GENERA	L CHARG	ES	•••		33,666	17	
1										
							Ì			
	Provinci	al Charg	es.		•		ļ			
	TREASURY-									
	Auckland-						l	400	^	
	Paymaster	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		400	0	
	Clerk Clerk	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		250 200	0	
	Clerk	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	_			
			<u>'</u>	Fotal, Auck	land	•••		850	0	
							- [
	Taranaki									
	Taranaki Paymaster (Collector o	of Customs)			• • •	•••	50	0	
	Paymaster (•••	•••	•••		อบ	v	
			er 31)	•••	•••	•••				
	Paymaster (Clerk (July	1 to Octob	er 31)	 otal, Tarana	 ki			50	0	
	Paymaster (1 to Octob	per 31)	•••	 ki 			50		
	Paymaster (Clerk (July Hawke's Bay-	1 to Octob	per 31)	 otal, T arana	 ki 					_
L 2 3 3 5 7 1	Paymaster (Clerk (July Hawke's Bay- Paymaster (1 to Octob	oer 31) Tof Customs)	 otal, T arana	•••			50	0	_